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Innovation

Capital Ventur

Big Picture

Tech park U

Baton Rouge

High-Tech Start-up

Louisiana Business & Technology Center
Louisiana Tech University

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Louisiana Business & Technology Center
. Louisiana Business & Technology Center
. Baton-Rouge

- = =
N =~ O

. Business & Technology Center of Louisiana

. LBTC (Louisiana Business & Technology Cooperation) |
. LSU (Louisiana state University)

. LTF (Louisiana Tech Fund)

. Commercialization center for Industries

BRAC

. Automated Tracking Loan originating System

. RPC

. Demographic

. Create the Business Environment
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